Position

Coordinator

Counselor

Counselor

Administrative Assistant Il

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Other Positions Held Community College District

Overload Counselor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

Total Wages

$123,687

$70,781

$64,231

$52,311

$26,775

$10,434

$9,205

$7,280

$6,304

$4,650

$3,700

$3,510

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,416

$23,464

$12,453

$20,877

$1,004

$766

$345

$273

$19

$174

$139

$0



Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

$3,509

$3,300

$3,200

$3,200

$2,295

$1,926

$1,650

$1,620

$1,350

$960

$910

$900

$500

$25

$124

$120

$120

$0

$72

$109

$61

$51

$170

$73

$34

$19



Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

American River College

Vice President, Student
Services

American River College
Vice President, Student
Services

$480

$360

$350

$18

$14

$41



