Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator	Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$123,687	\$25,416
Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$70,781	\$23,464
Counselor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$64,231	\$12,453
Administrative Assistant II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$52,311	\$20,877
Employment Service Agreement		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$26,775	\$1,004
Employment Service Agreement		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$10,434	\$766
Employment Service Agreement		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$9,205	\$345
Employment Service Agreement		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$7,280	\$273
Employment Service Agreement		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$6,304	\$19
Employment Service Agreement		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$4,650	\$174
Employment Service Agreement		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$3,700	\$139
Employment Service Agreement		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$3,510	\$0

Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$3,509	\$25
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$3,300	\$124
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$3,200	\$120
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$3,200	\$120
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$2,295	\$0
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$1,926	\$72
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$1,650	\$109
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$1,620	\$61
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$1,350	\$51
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$960	\$170
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$910	\$73
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$900	\$34
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$500	\$19

Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$480	\$18
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$360	\$14
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Vice President, Student Services	\$350	\$41